Event R4

10 Laps

Scheduled Start 12:06

Hi-Tec Oils Super Series Round 4
Morgan Park Raceyway - Warwick

Queensland Touring Car Championship - Race 1
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Start Sat Jul o8
Elapsed Time

Issue 1
12:08
13:45

Pos Car
1 72
2 39
3 29
4 16
5 9
6 50
7 44
8 5
9 48
10 68
11 76
12 74
13 99
14 23
15 34
16 66
17 19
18 71
DNF 73

Driver

Rob Bellinger
Gary Lange
Peter Bray

Ben Malpass
Nathan Marks
Chris Brown
Gary Anger
Michael Woodcroft
Daley Martin
Hudson James
Matthew Devitt
Murray Kent
Darren Dakin
Paul Bonaccorso
Les Hanifin
Jason Levitt
Nick Linton
David Yanko
Luke Beveridge

Competitor/Team

Top of the Range Builders

LJ Hooker Home Loans Toowoomba
Western Suburbs Mechanical

Brisbane Collision Centre

All Tyres Alderley
EFS
Matt Devitt Electrical

Retro Motorsport / Con-X
Altra 9 Rear End Components

M & J Custom Paint
Hanos Car Care
Cheap Car Company

ASAP Diesel services

Fastest Lap Av.Speed Is 129kph, Race Av.Speed Is 126kph
R=under lap record by greatest margin, r=under lap record, *=fastest lap time

Vehicle

BMW M3 2002

BMW E46 M3 2002
Holden Commodore 200
BMW E36 1998

BMW E36 1993

holden Commodore 200
VX Commodore 2000
Holden LH Torana 197
Bmw E36 1994

Holden Commodore 200
BMW E46 2000

BMW E30 Coupe 1990
Holden VE Commodore
Ford XE Falcon 1983
Commodore VK 1985
Commodore VH 1983
Holden Vt 1999
Holden Commodore 200
Commodore ve Ve 2006

Cap

3200
3200
6000
3200
3200
6200
5700
6000
2979
6000
3000
3000
6000
4700
6000
3300
6000
6000
6000

CL Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

H O O LV

Race.

13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
:01.
103
:10.
:11.
144,
14:
14:
14:

6:

15
15
15
15
15

45.
49.

55

22.
27.
31.
37.
45,
51.
53.

1.
20.
21.
24.

Time Fastest...Lap

7870 6 1:21.0270%*
9500 5 1:21.7410
.0840 6 1:22.0150
4890 8 1:24.4530
0420 8 1:25.4500
4810 8 1:23.9300
6380 3 1:26.0390
8680 7 1:26.1330
8720 7 1:27.2620
5630 7 1:26.5470
8050 6 1:28.3660
.9360 10 1:28.6140
0770 10 1:29.1600
2130 10 1:29.0770
4990 9 1:29.2100
5920 3 1:31.7850
8690 5 1:33.3650
8110 6 1:31.8970
4630 3 1:21.7780
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